



Erste Group launches free Investor Relations application

07.08.2012

Erste Group's free Investor Relations app for iPhone and iPad now available on the App Store Up to the minute information on financial reports, share price, AGMs and rating updates Access to live streaming of press conferences and analyst conference calls on iPad

Erste Group announces the launch of an Investor Relations App for iPhone and iPad that will ensure a nonstop flow of information to its investor and analyst base. The app is an additional free service enabling investors to keep up to date with Erste Group's latest news, financial reports, and presentations.

Users can now access real-time share price information on Erste Group from the Vienna Stock Exchange. Additionally, the app provides up to the minute investor news on the group, including financial results, AGMs and ratings updates. Users can also read and download the full financial reports and presentations.



The iPad version of the app also offers access to live streaming and/or downloads of Erste's analyst and press conferences on financial results. With a click of a button, investors can even add the important upcoming Erste Group events to their Microsoft Outlook calendars.

Erste Group's Investor Relations App is available for free on the App Store. Search "Erste Group":

- for iPhone: http://itunes.apple.com/gb/app/erste-group-investor-relations/id546652290?mt=8
- for iPad: http://itunes.apple.com/gb/app/erste-group-investor-relations/id546647685?mt=8

For detailed information on the features and the download, please visit:

http://www.erstegroup.com/en/Investors/IR_App

© 2015 Erste Group Bank AG